2
Zygma Implants
In the presence of severe atrophy of the upper jaw, there are alternatives to bone regeneration techniques that can
reduce intervention and healing times, increase treatment predictability, and allow for immediate loading.
The use of zygomatic implants is one of these techniques, and with proper pre-surgical planning
and when suitable anatomical conditions are present, it can certainly be a valid option.
3
CYLINDRICAL BODY

1.40
4.50
ø 4.84
0.50
5.70
ø 4.84
0.50
4.20
ø 4.84
1.80
3.40
ø 4.84
1.20
8
Prosthetic Solutions: AV Abutment
YI-AVA17-02 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 17° angled
YI-AVA17-03 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 17° angled
YI-AVA30-03 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 30° angled
YI-AVA30-04 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 30° angled
YI-AVA-45-03 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 45° angled
YI-AVA-45-05 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 45° angled
YI-AVA-52-05 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 52° angled
YI-AVA-60-05 Abutment for screw-retained prosthesis 60° angled
Macro detail of the prosthetic screw of Zygma implants: the screw
head features a hexagonal engagement and, therefore, requires
specific drivers as “YI-CV-XXX.
9